

# Product Information Sheet



## Nutrition Facts

2.5 servings per container

**Serving size**  
**4 pieces (40g)**

**Calories** per serving **210**

Amount/serving	% Daily Value*	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 13g	<b>17%</b>	<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 22g	<b>8%</b>
Saturated Fat 5g	<b>25%</b>	Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Trans Fat 0g		Total Sugars 21g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>	Includes 18g Added Sugars	<b>36%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 65mg	<b>3%</b>	<b>Protein</b> 2g	
Vitamin D 0%	• Calcium 6%	• Iron 6%	• Potassium 2%

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**EN: INGREDIENTS:** SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, ALMONDS, SKIM MILK, WHEY POWDER, MILK FAT, SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), VANILLIN (AN ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR). **ALLERGY INFORMATION:** CONTAINS MILK, ALMONDS AND SOY. MANUFACTURED ON THE SAME EQUIPMENT THAT PROCESSES TREE NUTS, PEANUTS AND ALMONDS. GMO FREE. STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE.

**FR: INGRÉDIENTS:** SUCRE, BEURRE DE CACAO, PÂTE DE CACAO, AMANDES, LAIT ÉCRÉMÉ, POUDRE DE LACTOSÉRUM, MATIÈRE GRASSE DU LAIT, ÉMULSIFIANT (LÉCITHINE DE SOJA), ARÔME (VANILLINE). **INFORMATIONS SUR LES ALLERGIES:** CONTIENT LAIT, AMANDES, SOJA. FABRIQUÉES SUR LE MÊME ÉQUIPEMENT QUI TRAITE NOIX ET ARACHIDES SANS OGM. À CONSERVER AU SEC ET À L'ABRI DE LA CHALEUR.

**SP: INGREDIENTES:** AZÚCAR, MANTECA DE CACAO, MASA DE CACAO, ALMENDRAS, LECHE DESNATADA EN POLVO, SUERO EN POLVO (DE LECHE), GRASA DE LECHE, EMULSIONANTE ((LECTINA DE SOJA), AROMA (VANILLINA). **INFORMACIÓN DE ALERGIA:** CONTIENE LECHE, ALMENDRAS, SOJA. FABRICADO EN EL MISMO EQUIPO QUE PROCESA FRUTOS SECOS, CACAHUETES Y ALMENDRAS. LIBRE DE TRANSGÉNICOS.. GUARDAR EN UN LUGAR FRESCO Y SECO.

Item Number	Product Description	Case Pack	Pallet Ti & Hi	Pallet Wt	Unit UPC
99338	Milk Chocolate Almond 3.5 oz (100g) Bar	10	48x10=480	1440	0 35549 99338 4
Case UPC	Unit (inches) LxWxH	Case Weight	Case Dem inches) LxWxH	Case Cube	Kosher
50035549993389	3.50x7.25x0.25	3.00	3.75x7.50x4.00	0.07	No
Cases per 20' Container	Cases per 40' Container	Country of Origin	Close Code		Shelf Life
Call	PL-20 pallets, 9600 units	Russia	Expiration code printed on wrapper		2 years